The Park View

Pub & Kitchen

The Park View Signature Burger

Handmade 100% Sussex beef burger, tomato & lettuce served with fries
and coleslaw

Add bacon £1.50, Smoked cheddar cheese, £1.00, Pulled pork £2.50
Blue cheese £1.50, Fried Egg £1.00

Scampi & Chips

Whole-tail breaded scampi served with chips, mushy peas and tartare sauce

Beef and Ale Pie & Mash

Served with chef’s own ale gravy creamed potato and seasonal veg

Sausage and Mash

Lincolnshire sausages served with creamed potatoes and onion gravy (also available for vegetarians and vegan)

Ham Egg & Chips

Spicy Chicken Burger
Crispy chicken breast served in a brioche bun with lettuce mayo, & spicy sauce
Katsu Chicken Curry

Breaded Chicken breast, served with rice and mixed leaf with Katsu curry sauce

Nacho Burger (V)

Kidney beans, with sweetcorn, red pepper, black beans and jalapenos with grated mozzarella wrapped in a
crushed tortilla chip, black onion seed and chilli crumb. All combined into a burger served in
a brioche bun, fries and coleslaw

Moving Mountains® Burger (Ve)

Delve into a guilt-free trip of indulgence with one Bite into The Future™ - 100% plant 0% cow,

with The Moving Mountains® Burger.

Although the Burger is made from plants it’s unlike any other veggie burger. Never have plants tasted so
damn good. Never has a burger tasted so delicious without the loss of a single animal life. It Sizzles in the
pan just like an actual beef patty. It's barely distinguishable!

Served with Gem lettuce, sliced beef tomato, gherkin, mustard and ketchup in a brioche bun with chips and
side salad.

Add cheese for £1.00 or add vegan cheese (ve) for £1.25

£7.95

£11.95

£10.95

£8.95

£845

£8.95

£10.95

£8.95

£10.95



The Park View

Pub & Kitchen

Roast Beef
Or
Roast Leg of Pork
Or
Roast Leg of Lamb
Or
Vegetarian Roast

£11.95

Childs Roast £6.95
Desserts

New York Cheesecake (GF)

Chocolate Fudge Cake (GF)

Treacle Sponge

Belgian Waffles served with chocolate sauce

Hot Chocolate Brownie

Salted Caramel & Cookie Dough Cheesecake

Belgian Waffles with melted Kinder Bueno & Chocolate Sauce
Louisa’s Red Cherry Crumble

Kids Park View Burger

A plain mini park view burger served with chips and vegetable sticks

BBQ Chicken Wrap

£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£5.95
£4.95
£545
£5.95
£545

Chicken goujons served in a tortilla wrap with barbeque sauce and cheese with chips and vegetable sticks

Kids Chicken Goujons

Chicken goujons served with chips and vegetable sticks
Tomato & Mascarpone Pasta (V)

served with a slice of garlic bread

Meatballs and Pasta Shapes

Served in a tomato sauce with cheese and a slice of garlic bread
Includes a scoop of ice cream

Flavours: strawberry, chocolate vanilla

With a choice of strawberry, chocolate or butterscotch sauce

All included for £6.95



