# The Park View

## Pub & Kitchen

The Park View Signature Burger Handmade 100% Sussex beef burger, tomato & lettuce served with fries and coleslaw Add bacon £1.50, Smoked cheddar cheese, £1.00, Pulled pork £2.50	£7.95
Blue cheese £1.50, Fried Egg £1.00	
Scampi & Chips Whole-tail breaded scampi served with chips, mushy peas and tartare sauce	£11.95
Beef and Ale Pie & Mash	£10.95
Served with chef's own ale gravy creamed potato and seasonal veg	
Sausage and Mash	£8.95
Lincolnshire sausages served with creamed potatoes and onion gravy (also available for vegetarians and vegan)	
Ham Egg & Chips	£8.45
Spicy Chicken Burger	£8.95
Crispy chicken breast served in a brioche bun with lettuce mayo, & spicy sauce	
Katsu Chicken Curry	£10.95
Breaded Chicken breast, served with rice and mixed leaf with Katsu curry sauce	
Nacho Burger (V)	£8.95
Kidney beans, with sweetcorn, red pepper, black beans and jalapenos with grated mozzarella wrapped in a crushed tortilla chip, black onion seed and chilli crumb. All combined into a burger served in a brioche bun, fries and coleslaw	
Moving Mountains® Burger (Ve)	£10.95
Delve into a guilt-free trip of indulgence with one Bite into The Future <sup>™</sup> – <b>100% plant 0% cow,</b> with The Moving Mountains® Burger. Although the Burger is made from plants it's unlike any other veggie burger. Never have plants tasted so damn good. Never has a burger tasted so delicious without the loss of a single animal life. It Sizzles in the pan just like an actual beef patty. It's barely distinguishable! Served with Gem lettuce, sliced beef tomato, gherkin, mustard and ketchup in a brioche bun with chips and side salad.	

Add cheese for £1.00 or add vegan cheese (ve) for £1.25

## The Park View

#### Pub & Kitchen

Roast Beef Or Roast Leg of Pork Or Roast Leg of Lamb Or Vegetarian Roast

#### £11.95

#### Childs Roast £6.95

New York Cheesecake (GF)	£4.95
Chocolate Fudge Cake (GF)	£4.95
Treacle Sponge	£4.95
Belgian Waffles served with chocolate sauce	£5.95
Hot Chocolate Brownie	£4.95
Salted Caramel & Cookie Dough Cheesecake	£5.45
Belgian Waffles with melted Kinder Bueno & Chocolate Sauce	£5.95
Louisa's Red Cherry Crumble	£5.45

#### Kids Park View Burger

**Desserts** 

A plain mini park view burger served with chips and vegetable sticks

#### BBQ Chicken Wrap

Chicken goujons served in a tortilla wrap with barbeque sauce and cheese with chips and vegetable sticks

#### Kids Chicken Goujons

Chicken goujons served with chips and vegetable sticks

#### Tomato & Mascarpone Pasta (V)

served with a slice of garlic bread

#### **Meatballs and Pasta Shapes**

Served in a tomato sauce with cheese and a slice of garlic bread

#### Includes a scoop of ice cream

Flavours: strawberry, chocolate vanilla

With a choice of strawberry, chocolate or butterscotch sauce

## All included for £6.95